
 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME AM CV. & MINGUS AM
6:29 LEAVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

6:30 E BEAVER CREEK RD &TOWERS DRIVE

6:31 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N KRAMER DRIVE

6:32 E BEAVER CREEK RD &POINT OF VIEW TRAIL

6:33 E BEAVER CREEK RD & JOANN DRIVE

6:34 E BEAVER CREEK RD & HIGH MESA DRIVE

6:35 E BEAVER CREEK RD & RED BARON DRIVE

6:36 E BEAVER CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD

6:37 N MONTEZUMA AVE & INDIAN DRIVE

6:37 N MONTEZUMA AVE & ZUNI WAY (SQUARE)

6:39 CLIFSIDE TRAIL & PINE DRIVE

6:40 4205 PINE TRAIL

6:41 4615 COCHISE DR

6:43 COCHISE DR & FORESTGLEN ROAD

6:48 FORESTGLEN RD & LAVIN LN

6:50 FORESTGLEN & MILLER

6:51 JOHNSON DR & NACHEZ

6:51 NAVAJO LN & N VILLANCIUS WAY

6:52 NAVAJO LN & DEER RUN TRAIL

6:52 NAVAJO LN & HOPI WAY

6:54 N MONTEZUMA AVE & SYCAMORE PARK

6:55 GOLDMINE RD & CIL DEL ORO

6:55 E SHADE RD & TOLTEC LN

6:56 N MONTEZUMA AVE & LOOKOUT POINT RD

6:58 E BEAVER CREEK RD & DAVE WINGFIELD RD

6:59 3240 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( FIRE STATION)

7:00 E BEAVER CREEK ROAD &  BICE ROAD

7:02 2105 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( MCGUIREVILLE MINI MART)

7:03  BEAVER HOLLOW ( BEHIND GAS STATION )

7:04 ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL

7:17 CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL 

7:41 MINGUS HIGH SCHOOL

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME PM  MINGUS PM
1:45  LEAVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

2:35 MINGUS HIGH SCHOOL

2:50 E CORNVILLE RD & KOCH RANCH RD

2:58 E CORNVILLE RD & APACHE MAID RANCH

3:00 BEAVER HOLLOW ( BEHIND GAS STATION)

3:01 2105 BEAVER CREEK RD( MCGURIEVILLE MINI MART)

3:02  E BEAVER CREEK RD & BICE RD

3:03 3240 E BEAVER CREEK RD( FIRE STATION)

3:04 E BEAVER CREEK RD & DAVE WINGFIELD RD

3:05 N MONTEZUMA AV & LOOKOUT POINT RD

3:06 E AZTEC RD & TOLTECT LN

3:07 GOLDMINE RD& CIL DEL ORO

3:08 N MONTEZUMA AVE & INDIAN DR

3:09 N MONTEZUMA AVE & SYCAMORE PARK

3:10 E MONTEZUMA & MEADOW LN

3:15 E MONTEZUMA AVE & ZUNI WAY( SQUARE)

3:17 CLIFSIDE TRAIL & PINE DR

3:18 COCHISE DR & FOREST GLEN RD

3:20 FORESTGLEN RD & MILLER RD

3:22 N NACHEZ DR & FOREST GLEN RD

3:25 NAVAJO LN & VILLANCIUS WAY

3:28 N MONTEZUMA AVE & CAYUGA LN

3:29  E BEAVER CREEK RD & MONTAIN VIEW

3:30 E BEAVER CREEK RD & RED BARON DR

3:31 E BEAVER CREEK RD & HIGH MESA DR

3:32 E BEAVER CREEK RD & JOANN DRIVE

3:33 E BEAVER CREEK RD & POINT OF VIEW TRAIL

3:34 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N KRAMER DR

3:35 E BEAVER CREED RD & TOWERS DR

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME AM BEAVER CREEK RD& BICE ROAD
6:40 LEAVE BEAVER CRCEEK SCHOOL

6:43 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N DAVE WINGFIELD RD

6:44 3240 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( FIRE STATION)

6:46 BEAVER HOLLOW ( BEHIND GAS STATION)

6:47 EMMORD

6:48 E CORNVILLE RD & KIMBERLY WAY

6:51 INDEPENDENCE LN & LIBERTY TRAIL

6:55 BICE RD & SEILER

6:56 BICE RD & E CATCLAW CIR

6:58 BICE RD & E OUTLAW WAY

6:59  BICE RD & DESERT WILLOW DR

6:59 BICE RD & DAIRY RD

7:00 2105 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( MINI MART)

7:00 BROCKETT RANCH RD

7:05 TOP O THE MORNING DR & E MAYBE MANANA WAY

7:06 E MAYBE MANANA WAY & N GONE FISHING RD

7:07 E VALLEY VISTA RD & STARDUST RD

7:08 3945 SWEETWATER DR ( SMOKE SHOP)

7:09 N MONTEZUMA AVE & SWEETWATER DR

7:10 BEAVER CREEK & SUNSET DR

7:12 E BEAVER CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

7:13 E BEAVER CREEK RD & E RED BARON DR

7:14 E BEAVER CREEK RD & HIGH MESA DR

7:15 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N JOANN DR

7:16 E BEAVER CREEK RD & POINT OF VIEW TRAIL

7:17 E BEAVER CREEK RD & KRAMER

7:18 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N TOWERS DR

7:20 ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME PM BEAVER CREEK RD & BICE RD
3:20 LEAVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

3:21 E BEAVER CREEK RD & HIGH MESA DR

3:22 E BEAVER CREEK RD & RED BARON DR

3:23 E BEAVER CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE

3:24 E BEAVER CREEK RD & DAVE WINGFIELD RD

3:25 3240 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( FIRE STATION)

3:26 MAYBE MANANA & TOP O THE MORNING

3:26 TOP O THE MORNING & GONE FISHING

3:27 E VALLEY VISTA RD & STARDUST RD

3:28 3945 SWEETWATER DR ( SMOKE SHOP)

3:29 MONTEZUMA AVE & SWEETWATER DR

3:30 2105 E BEAVER CREEK RD ( MINI MART)

3:31 BEAVER HOLLOW ( BEHIND GAS STATION)

3:32 EMMORD

3:33 E CORNVILLE RD & KIMBERLY WAY

3:38 INDEPENDENCE LN & LIBERTY TRAIL

3:39 BICE RD & SEILER

3:40 BICE RD & E CATCLAW CIR

3:44 BICE RD & E OUTLAW

3:46 BICE RD & DESERT WILLOW DR

3:50 BICE RD AND DAIRY RD

3:52 ARRIVE AT BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME AM

GREEN AM LAKE MONTEZUMA AND HAVEN
6:39 LEAVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

6:43 3810 E BEAVER VISTA RD

6:45 E BEAVER VISTA RD & E LAKE SHORE DR

6:46 E LAKE SHORE RD &N LAKE VIEW DR

6:47 E MONTEZUMA AVE & E RIMROCK DR

6:47 3291 E MONTEZUMA AVE

6:48 E MONTEZUMA AVE & E SYCAMORE LN

6:49 E MONTEZUMA AVE & E VALLEY LN

6:50 N MONTEZUMA AVE & N PIMA WAY

6:50 E MONTEZUMA AVE & ZUNI WAY (SQUARE)

6:51 N MONTEZUMA & CAYUGA LN

6:54 DANDY DUDE & TENDER FOOT

6:59 CAYUGA LN & E NAVAJO LN

7:02 E NAVAJO LN & N VALANCIUS WAY

7:03 4875 N NACHEZ DR

7:04 NACHEZ DRR & JOHNSON DR

7:06 N FOREST GLEN RD & N MILLER RD

7:07 N FOREST GLEN RD & LAVIN LN

7:08 N FOREST GLEN RD & GERONIMO RD

7:09 E CEDAR DR & N ALCHISE DR

7:10 N ALCHISE DR & E VALLEY LN

7:11 N FORESTGLEN RD & E COCHISE DR

7:12 E COCHISE DR & WICKIUP DR

7:13 4205 N PINE DR

7:14 N PINE DR & E CLIFSIDE TRAIL

7:19 E MONTEZUMA AVE & ZUNI WAY (SQUARE)

7:21 E MONTEZUMA AVE & MEADOW LN

7:22 N MONTEZUMA AVE & BEAVER VISTA RD (Park)

7:23 GOLDMINE RD & CALI DEL ORO

7:24 E SHADE RD & TOLTECT LN

7:25 TOLTECT LN & WALDRON

7:26 TOLTECT LN & E AZTEC RD

7:27 4055 E AZTEC RD

7:28 N MONTEZUMA AVE & N LOOKOUT POINT RD

7:29 ARRIVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

TIME PM GREEN PM- LAKE MONTEZUMA & HAVEN
3:20 LEAVE BEAVER CREEK SCHOOL

3:22 E BEAVER CREEK RD & TOWERS DR

3:23 E BEAVER CREEK RD & KRAMER

3:24 E BEAVER CREEK RD & POINT OF VIEW TRAIL

3:25 E BEAVER CREEK RD & JOANN 

3:25 TOLTECT & WALDRON

3:26 GOLDMINE RD &  CALI DEL ORO

3:27 N MONTEZUMA AVE & E BEAVER VISTA RD (Park)

3:28 3810 E BEAVER VISTA RD

3:30 E BEAVER VISTA RD & E SYCAMORE LN

3:31 E BEAVER VISTA RD & E LAKE SHORE DR

3:32 E LAKE SHORE DR & E LAKE VIEW DR

3:33 E MONTEZUMA AVE & E RIMROCK DR

3:34 3291 E MONTEZUMA AVE

3:34 E MONTEZUMA AVE & E SYCAMORE LN

3:35 E MONTEZUMA AVE &E VALLEY LN

3:36 N MONTEZUMA AVE & PIMA WWAY

3:37 MONTEZUMA AVE & ZUNI (SQUARE)

3:38 N MONTEZUMA AVE & DAKOTA WAY

3:39 N MONTEZUMA & CAYUGA LN

3:40 CAYUGA LN & E NAVAJO LN

3:41 E NAVAJO LN & N VALANCIUS WAY

3:42 4875 N NACHEZ DR

3:42 N NACHEZ DR & N FORESTGLEN RD

3:43 N FORESTGLEN RD & N MILLER RD

3:44 N FORESTGLEN RD & LAVIN LN

3:44 N FORESTGLEN RD & GERONIMO RD

3:45 E CEDAR DR & N ALCHISE DR

3:46 N ALCHISE DR& E VALLEY LN

3:48 N FORESTGLEN RD & E COCHISE DR

3:49 E COCHISE DR & WICKIUP DR

3:52 4205 N PINE DR

3:53 N PINE DR & E CLIFFSIDE TRAIL

3:54 E MONTEZUMA AVE & MEADOW LN

Updated 8/2/2022



 2022-2023 Bus Routes

Time CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
3:50 CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

4:08 2105 E BEAVER CREEK RD( MCGURIEVILLE MINI MART)

4:09 E BEAVER CREEK RD AND BICE RD

4:11 3240 E BEAVER CREEK RD( FIRE STATION)

4:12 E BEAVER CREEK RD & N DAVE WINGFIELD RD

4:13 N MONTEZUMA AV & LOOKOUT POINT RD

4:13 E SHADE RD & TOLTECT LN

4:15  GOLDMINE RD & CIL DEL ORO

4:16 MONTEZUMA & SYCAMORE PARK

4:17 MONTEZUMA AND ZUNI WAY (SQUARE)

4:20 4205 PINE 

4:22 COCHISE & FOREST GLEN

4:23 FORESTGLEN  & LAVIN

4:24 FORESTGLEN & MILLER

4:25 JOHNSON DR & NACHEZ

4:26 NAVAJO & VILLANCIUS WAY

4:30 BEAVER CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW

4:31 BEAVER CREEK RD & RED BARON

4:32 BEAVER CREEK RD & JOANN DR

4:33 BEAVER CREEK RD & POINT OF VIEW

4:34 BEAVER CREEK RD & KRAMER 

4:35 BEAVER CREEK RD & TOWERS

4:36 BEAVER CREEK RD & BENTLEY

Updated 8/2/2022


